Meeting Room Assignments
|UPAC General Assembly, Ottawa
8 - 17 August 2003

Key to Room Abbreviations
LMX — Lamoureux Hall

UCU — Jock Turcot University Centre

MNT — Montpetit Hall

MRT — Morisset Hall

TBT — Tabaret Hall

OCC - Ottawa Congress Centre

Registration & Coffee Breaks
IUPAC Secretariat Office
NRC Office

Internet Café

Prof. Sydnes (Office)
Prof. Steyn (Office)
Dr. Hayes (Office)
Dr. Becker (Office)

Dr. Buxtorf Office)
President’s Address

Members Receptio

I[UPAC Prize Award Ceresiony and
Congress Opening Reception
(by ticket purchase only)

USNC Y oung Observers Reception

The Play Oxygen
www.lokiworks.com/oxygen

Bus Service to Carleton University
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09-Aug-03 19:00
09-Aug-03 19:30
10-Aug-03 17:30
08-Aug-03 18:00

11 & 12-Aug-03 20:00

19:00 & 19:15

)

General Room Assignm é&

Room Number
UCU Terminus

UCu205
UCu216
MNT141
MNT142
LMX115
LMX116
UCu205
LMX118
UCu205

UCU Alumni
Auditorium

UCU Terrace/Foyer
OCCE/F

Westin Hotel,
Les Saisons Room

Carleton University

OCC



M eeting Room Assignments
|UPAC General Assembly, Ottawa
8 - 17 August 2003

Council, Bureau and Related

Bureau 13-Aug-03 14:00 TRT Senate
Boardroom
14-Aug-03 9:00 TRT Senate
Boardroom
14-Aug-03 14:00 TRT Senate
Boardroom
17-Aug-03 13:00 UCU216
Council 16-Aug-03 MNT202
16-Aug-03 MNT202
17-Aug-03 NT202
Council Reception 16-Aug-03 UCU Terace

Division Presidents/Secretaries Briefing 09-Aug-03 LMX106
Division Presidents Meeting 12-Au LMX405
Project Committee 12 AU UCU207
Evaluation Committee % LM X405
ICC-EC 03 UCU206
Executive Directors Meeting (RAC(I; ug-03 800 OCCFEF
World Chemistry Leadership Megtin -Aug-03 14.00 OCCE/F
WCLM Reception g\lS—Aug— 03 17.30 OCCFE/F
Y oung Observers Briefing 08-Aug-03 16:30 LMX243
eI ated Congress Events
Public Understanding C‘%ry (CE3) 14-Aug03 930 Westin Prov |
DIDAC - 15 Aug-03 930 OCCO9A
An Innovativ od of Teaching Chemistry
Safety Training Progran™\orkshop 13 Aug-03 13:00 Wedtin,

New Brunswick room
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CCE

CHEMRAWN

CHEMRAWN & COCI

CHEMRAWN on Water,
Scientific Committee
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Standing Committees

CHEMRAWN Workshop on Innovation

COCI

CPEP

ICTNS

Revised 29-Jul-03

11-Aug-03
11-Aug-03
12-Aug-03
11-Aug-03
11-Aug-03
12-Aug-03
12-Aug-03
10-Aug-03

09-Aug-03
09-Aug-03
11-Aug-

11-Aug03

12-Aug-03
13-Aug-03
13-Aug-03

9:00
14:00
9:00
9:00
14.00
9:00
14:

14:00
9:00
14:00
9:00
14:00
9:00
14:00
9:00
14:00

LMX405

LMX405
LMX405

LMX106
LMX106
LMX407
LMX407
LMX106

NT203
MNT203
LMX?242
LMX?242
LMX407
LMX407
LMX407
LMX407
LMX117
LMX117
LMX117
LMX117
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Divisons, Subcommittees, and Task Groups

Physical and Biophysical Chemistry (DC) 09-Aug-03 900 LMX112
09-Aug-03 14:00 LMX112
10-Aug-03 9:00 LMX112
10-Aug-03 14:.00 LMX112

Inorganic Chemistry (DC) 10-Aug-03 9:00 UCU207
10-Aug-03 14: UCuU207
11-Aug-03 UCuU207
11-Aug-03 : Cu207

SC on Materias 12-Aug-03 LMX339
12-Aug-03 @:OO LMX339

Commission I1.1 08-Au 9:00 LMX407
08 A 14:00 LMX407
09-%%(3 9:00 LMX407

> 14:.00 LMX407

TG "RICE" Project ug-03 9.00 LMX407

< 5-Kug-03 14:00  LMX407
\OG-Aug- 03 9.00 LMX407
06-Aug-03 14:.00 LMX407

@ 07-Aug-03 9.00 LMX407
07-Aug-03 14:.00 LMX407

SC on Extra- Terrestyi to atios 07-Aug-03 9:.00 LMX405
07-Aug-03 14:00 LMX405

Organic and Biomolecular Chemistry 10-Aug-03 9.00 LMX117
10-Aug-03 14:.00 LMX117
11-Aug-03 9.00 LMX117

SC on Biomolecular Chemistry- 11-Aug-03 14.00 LMX117

Interdivisional Discussion Meeting

SC on Structural and Mechanistic 11-Aug-03 14:.00 LMX339

Chemistry

SC on Green Chemistry 11-Aug-03 14:.00 LMX390
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Macromolecular (DC) 09-Aug-03 9:00 LMX243
09-Aug-03 14:00 LMX243
10-Aug-03 9.00 LMX243
10-Aug-03 14:00 LMX243

SC on Macromolecular Terminology 11-Aug-03 900 LMX360
11-Aug-03 14:00 LMX360
12-Aug-03 900 LMX360
12-Aug-03 14:00 LMX360
13-Aug-03 o LMX360
13-Aug-03 , LMX360
14-Aug-03 o LMX360
14-Aug-03 6%00 M X360

| | N4

Analytical Chemistry (DC) LMX339

LMX339
LMX339
LMX339

DCV & SSED o LMX124

Division V Joint Meetings with | X LMX223

TG on Tracebility KQ\HAUQ 03 14.00 LMC112
13-Aug-03 900 LMX112
13-Aug-03 14:00 LMX112
14-Aug-03 9.00 LMX112

& 14-Aug-03 14:.00 LMX112
15-Aug-03 9.00 LMX112
15-Aug-03 14:.00 LMX112

SC Solubility & Eg. Data 11-Aug-03 9.00 LMX243
12-Aug-03 14:00 LMX243

TG on Liquid/Gas 11-Aug-03 14:00 LMX243
12-Aug-03 9.00 LMX243

TG on Liquid/Liquid 11-Aug-03 14:.00 LMX112
12-Aug-03 900 LMX112

TG on Solid/Liquid 11-Aug-03 1400 LMX223
12-Aug-03 900 LMX223
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Chemistry and the Environment (DC) 09-Aug-03 900 LMX223
09-Aug-03 14:00 LMX223
10-Aug-03 9:00 LMX223
10-Aug-03 14:00 LMX223

Coordination of Environmental Projects 11-Aug-03 14.00 LMX220

Chemistry and Human Health (DC) 09-Aug-03 9:00 LMX360
09-Aug-03 14: LMX360
10-Aug-03 LMX360
10-Aug-03 LMX360

SC on Medicinal Chemistry 10-Aug-03 ’ MX124
10-Aug-03 @, LMX124

SC Nomenclature, Properties, and Units 10-Aug 9:.00 UCU206

in Laboratory Medicine
1 AUG 1400 UCU206

% 900 UCU206

03 14:00 UCU206

ug-03 9:00 UCU206

@ -Aug-03 14:00 UCU206

SC Toxicology and Risk Assessm\§08-Aug- 03 9:.00 UCU206
TG Toxicokinetic glossary

@ 08-Aug-03 14:00 UCU206

& 09-Aug-03 9:00 UCU206

09-Aug-03 14:00 UCU206

Global use of the oncept system  11-Aug-03 9.00 MNT203

for propertiesin toxic
11-Aug-03 14:00 MNT203
12-Aug-03 9:00 MNT203
12-Aug-03 14:.00 MNT203
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Chemica Nomenclature and Structure

Representation (DC)

Division VIII Open Mesting

TG on Preferred Names

TG on Discrete Rotaxanes
TG on Fullerene Nomenclature

TG on Dendritic & Hyperbranched

Polymers

TG on Chemically Modified Polymers
TG on Macromolecular Rotaxanes

TG on Macromolecules with Cyclic

Structures

Revised 29-Jul-03

<

&@

N

09-Aug-03

09-Aug-03
10-Aug-03
10-Aug-03
08-Aug-03
06-Aug-03
06-Aug-03
07-Aug-03
07-Aug-03
07-Aug-03
08-Aug-03
08-Aug-03

08-Aug03

it

9:00

14:00
9:00
14:00
16:30
9:00

LMX405

LMX405
LMX405
LMX405
LMX124
LMX339
LMX339
LMX339
LMX112
LMX117
MX117
LMX339

LMX339
LMX339
LMX339



